Place

1 Anne Marie Kane

8

9

10

11

12

Athlete

Alison Farrell

Emily Rogers

Elenor Nolan

Louise Dickinson

Sarah Buggy
Lynda Earls

Nessa Millet

Caoimhe McMahon

Sarah Haak

Ashling Gernon

Amy Mooney

Club
St Killians

U/A

Dunleer

Bree

Inbhear Dee

St Abbans

Inbhear Dee

St Abbans

St Peters

Dunleer

St Peters

Inbhear Dee

Points Long Jump Shot Putt High Jump Hurdles 800m

2415

2255

2157

2012

1878

1873

1777

1769

1654

1621

860

258

4.38

4.13

3.98

3.72

3.35

4.16

3.73

3.97

4.04

3.60

2.86

2.10

9.95

8.83

7.53

11.28

8.4

6.43

7.28

5.85

5.97

6.76

235

5.23 NH

1.48

1.36

1.51

1.27

1.24

1.27

1.21

1.12

1.21

1.09

1.12

13.20

12.68

16.64

15.30

12.88

15.80

13.52

13.64

14.64

14.40

18.54

26.14

3.15.02

3.09.54

2.46.72

3.05.14

3.14.24

2.52.82

3.15.60

3.00.62

3.10.52

3.03.12

3.52.78

3.52.84
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